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GORD* & MICHELE* DAWE |
1-888-656-4348

“Give Us ¥ MWincute Of Yocn Tiwme rFnd
WEM%%MqEM"

Gnrdsuaif ﬁEane RWK Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. Mlﬂ;ﬂ: RE:_ e

- GREAT STARTER 3600
By ¥ i HOME IN MATURE SQUARE
e AREA - $199,900 FOOT

3 bedroom sidesplit on mature

treed lot in village of Rockwood. COMMERC'AL

Close to Community Centre & Park. : :
Hardwood floors in living room & Main corner lpc*atmn.
Modern building.

bedrooms. Eat-in kitchen with walk-
$12.00 net net.

out to patio. Finished recreation
Please call Gord*.

room with laundry room. Large
treed lot.

VICTORIAN STYLE HOME } &t S e

IN ROCKWOOD RIDGE
$254,900

B Beautiful landscaped lot beside
M parkland. Quaint front porch.
Enclosed front entrance,
approx. 1800 sq. ft. Hardwood
. & ceramic floors. Victorian ’
RN s 4 ouiings. Mn foor famiy |~ UpDATED HOME WITH COMMERCIAL ABILTY - ROCKWO0D - §209,900
room. Wa1knut fmm eat in k|tchen o patio. 3 bedrooms. Master bedroom ¥ walkout from living room to deck & patio, large eat-in kitchen with parquet fioaring, stone fire-

with walk-in closet & ensuite with separate shower and soaker tub. Please J§ place with woodburning insert & office area. 3 bedrooms, master bedroom with walkout o
: deck, walk-in closet and 3 pc ensuite. Finished basement with walkout to garage. Not a drive
Call Michele* or Gord*

by. Needs to be seen to be appreciated. Please call Gord* or Michele*.

s o o
P I
AVAILABLE g
EXECUTIVE $335,900
o BUNGALOFT IN Front porch, living room & dining
PRESTIGIOUS _| room with hardwood floors. Eat-
ROCKWOOD "1in kitchen with breakfast bar, pot
= RIDGE - lighting & walkout to fenced back
e Cierenaaied 0100 000 yard. Main floor family room,

| & & main floor laundry, walk in from
- double car garage. Master bed-
i room with 5 piece ensuite and
W waed Walk-in closet. Central air condi-
¢ tioning. Area of prestigious
homes.

Th:s well appmnted hame is lcrr:,ated un 8 prernmm ot backing onto open space.
Large foyer with marble flooring. Living room and dining room with hardwood fioors,
unique ceilings, pillars and upgraded windows. Gourmet kitchen with maple cabinets,
granite counter top, breakfast bar, built-in appliances, center island open to family
room with cathedral ceiling, gas fireplace and walkout to backyard. Separate in-law
apariment. Please contact Gord* or Michele’ to view.

EKFELHWEEHH.-I{ EUH‘“hLOW IN PHEST]GLOU:: ESTATE e e i s
SUBDIVISION IN BELWOOD - $399,900.00 : e
You've eamed the right to enjoy the Best! Large foyer with ceramic flooring, spa- GHEALT BUSlNESS GPPOHTUNITY

Gious LR & DR, 0ak ki, with Cenire Island & walkout (0 16/ X 23 deck. Mainfi. § | 0 by 42 oome “ginineroom - large lounge, patio,

FR with woodbuming FP. , main fir LR, Mst. Bdrm with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in ! :
closet. Large bsmt area with woodburning FP, extra bdrm & walkout to lang- | 100m for expansion, near the Olde Hide House. Very reason-
able price. Excellent business for growth.

scaped yard. .83 acres.3 car garage. A Pleasure to Show! Gord* or Michele®.

BEAUTIFUL FOUR 1880
BEDROOM HOME MAJESTIC STONE
PHES‘II";IGIDUS HOME IN MILTON
* BUSINESS/OFFICE
o e POTENTIAL -
§  $399,900
B $334,900. _
4 bedroom home on Century home on large
51" lot. Large foyer with freed lot in town of Milton.
ceramic floors, formal Classic front porch, country

LR & DR with French
doors. Eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets & breakfast bar & pantry, over-
looking FR with gas FP, main fir. laundry & mudroom. Mstr. bdrm with
ensuite with jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. Full basement. 9' ceilings,
central vac. Many upgrades. Just Like New! Gord* or Michele®.

kitchen, formal dining room with wood fireplace, hardwood floors. 10 ceil-
ings, plaster  construction, formal living room with bay window, 4 bed-
rooms, music/office. Detached 2 car garage, ample parking. Close to all
amenities. Possible professional office. Please call L.A. re-zoning.

= e LN

E!-Elll-'a;Ll‘TlFl..ILL"lIr APFGINTED EIFIICI( EUNGALDW
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